
$66,027,977.92

AWARDED

HSIP-6945-00(008) / 106171301 & 106171302
MADISON & RANKIN COUNTIES - Guardrail Installation approximately 3 miles on 
Spillway Road
ATWOOD FENCE COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 565
KOSCIUSKO, MS 39090-0565 $489,344.75

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $489,344.75
PREVIOUS TOTAL $18,069,478.47
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $18,558,823.22

AWARDED

NH-0015-01(118) / 106288301
ADAMS COUNTY - Installing a Photocell Light Controller on the MS River Bridge at 
Natchez
SIMMONS EROSION CONTROL
PO BOX  206
LAKE, MS 39092 $60,990.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $60,990.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23,803,895.79
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $23,864,885.79

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

September 27, 2011

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 27, 2011, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON OCTOBER 11, 
2011, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.   GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 BROUGHT FORWARD:



AWARDED

NH-0011-02(083) / 106226301 & 302
CARROLL & MONTGOMERY COUNTIES - Mill and Overlay US 82 from west of 
Carrollton to I-55
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $2,696,662.18

STP-9324-00(001) / 106200301
COAHOMA COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 2 miles of US 161 from US 61 to 
the Sunflower River bridge
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $1,210,363.78

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $3,907,025.96
PREVIOUS TOTAL $24,154,603.66
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $28,061,629.62

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $4,457,360.71
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $70,485,338.63

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

STP-0006-01(072) / 104095302
UNION COUNTY - Reconstruction on US 78 in New Albany from SR 30 to SR 15

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


